
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 92 92BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
3 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 AA
4 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
4 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
6 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 86 86STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
6 T: 86 86WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
9 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 AA
9 T: 85 85WELLS J EE 2744 AA
11 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
12 T: 82 82HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
13 T: 81 81WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
14 T: 79 79FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
15 T: 76 76BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
16 T: 75 75SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
17 T: 73 73SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
18 T: 69 69SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 A
2 T: 84 84HARVEY A EE 125785 A
3 T: 83 83HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
4 T: 81 81COLLINS H EE 120798 A
5 T: 80 80CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
6 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
6 T: 79 79STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
8 T: 78 78MONDESIR L EE 113633 A
8 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
10 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 A
10 T: 77 77WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 A

Yes12 T: 76 76ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
13 T: 74 74MARLOW J EE 98053 A
14 T: 73 73KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
15 T: 71 71CLARK MG EE 33151 A
16 T: 70 70ALLEN R EE 120278 A
16 T: 70 70RUSSO A EE 123033 A

Yes18 T: 66 66CANN D EE 110543 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81GRIFFITH G EE 122477 B
2 T: 80 80CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B
3 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 B
4 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 B
5 T: 75 75MCGREGOR T EE 123850 B

Yes6 T: 74 74SHARMAN A EE 111846 B
6 T: 74 74TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes8 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B
8 T: 73 73HOLMES AH EE 2879 B

Yes10 T: 72 72WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B
Yes11 T: 71 71COLES A EE 108968 B

11 T: 71 71SMITH ST EE 125436 B
Yes11 T: 71 71WHATTON C EE 113493 B

14 T: 70 70SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 B
15 T: 69 69PETTITT RN EE 68280 B
16 T: 66 66JONES I EE 120269 B
17 T: 65 65HEARD PA EE 29324 B
17 T: 65 65VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
17 T: 65 65WOOLLARD B EE 123128 B
20 T: 64 64DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
21 T: 63 63TOMPKINS D EE 110337 B
22 T: 62 62BINGHAM S EE 123107 B
22 T: 62 62FOSTER J EE 117379 B

Yes24 T: 61 61PERKINS M EE 98937 B
25 T: 60 60ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
26 T: 59 59ELKINGTON R EE 125366 B
27 T: 57 57GRANT N EE 127837 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75COBBOLD MA EE 106004 C
2 T: 73 73OSBORN C EE 125129 C
3 T: 69 69HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes3 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 C
5 T: 68 68LAMB C EE 123008 C
6 T: 66 66NIXON A EE 128845 C

Yes6 T: 66 66RHODES MA EE 4489 C*
Yes8 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes9 T: 63 63ROBERTS SP EE 115394 C

10 T: 62 62OYSTON K EE 128794 C
10 T: 62 62ROBBINS K EE 124537 C
12 T: 61 61GILL L EE 127545 C
12 T: 61 61LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
14 T: 60 60REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 C

Yes15 T: 58 58WELLS M EE 113318 C
16 T: 57 57BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes17 T: 54 54BOON I EE 123886 C
17 T: 54 54LEWIS G EE 122476 C
17 T: 54 54ROUSE W EE 119715 C*

Yes17 T: 54 54WEBB D EE 113861 C
21 T: 52 52HARRUP P EE 124000 C

Yes21 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
23 T: 50 50HARVEY R EE 126349 C
23 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes25 T: 47 47BORMAN C EE 129778 C
Yes26 T: 45 45CLARK J EE 126984 C

27 T: 41 41PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C
Yes28 T: 40 40BULMER B EE 66687 C
Yes29 T: 33 33CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

19/10/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 October 2014 17:32:22 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75MCGREGOR T EE 123850 CLT
2 T: 65 65WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 81 81COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 66 66NIXON A EE 128845 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

19/10/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 October 2014 17:32:22 Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes2 T: 54 54WEBB D EE 113861 LDY
3 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY

Yes4 T: 45 45CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 92 92BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
3 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
4 T: 88 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
4 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
6 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
7 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
7 T: 86 86STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
7 T: 86 86WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
10 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
11 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
12 T: 81 81GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR
12 T: 81 81WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
14 T: 80 80CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
15 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
15 T: 79 79FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
15 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
18 T: 78 78MONDESIR L EE 113633 SNR
18 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
20 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
20 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
20 T: 77 77WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR
23 T: 76 76BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR

Yes23 T: 76 76ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
25 T: 75 75COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
25 T: 75 75SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
27 T: 74 74MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR

Yes27 T: 74 74SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
27 T: 74 74TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
30 T: 73 73OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
30 T: 73 73SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR

Yes32 T: 72 72WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
33 T: 71 71CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR

Yes33 T: 71 71COLES A EE 108968 SNR
33 T: 71 71SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR

Yes33 T: 71 71WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
37 T: 70 70ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
37 T: 70 70RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
37 T: 70 70SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 SNR
40 T: 69 69HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
40 T: 69 69SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
42 T: 68 68LAMB C EE 123008 SNR

Yes43 T: 66 66CANN D EE 110543 SNR
43 T: 66 66JONES I EE 120269 SNR

Yes43 T: 66 66RHODES MA EE 4489 SNR
Yes46 T: 63 63ROBERTS SP EE 115394 SNR

46 T: 63 63TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR
48 T: 62 62BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
48 T: 62 62FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
48 T: 62 62OYSTON K EE 128794 SNR
48 T: 62 62ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
52 T: 61 61GILL L EE 127545 SNR
52 T: 61 61LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR

Yes52 T: 61 61PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
55 T: 60 60REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 60 60ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
57 T: 59 59ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR

Yes58 T: 58 58WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
59 T: 57 57GRANT N EE 127837 SNR

Yes60 T: 54 54BOON I EE 123886 SNR
60 T: 54 54LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
60 T: 54 54ROUSE W EE 119715 SNR
63 T: 52 52HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
64 T: 50 50HARVEY R EE 126349 SNR

Yes65 T: 47 47BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85WELLS J EE 2744 VET
2 T: 83 83HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
3 T: 82 82HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 80 80CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
5 T: 79 79STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes6 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
6 T: 73 73HOLMES AH EE 2879 VET
6 T: 73 73KAYE LJ EE 33176 VET

Yes9 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 VET
9 T: 69 69PETTITT RN EE 68280 VET
11 T: 65 65HEARD PA EE 29324 VET
11 T: 65 65VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
13 T: 64 64DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET

Yes13 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
15 T: 57 57BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes16 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
17 T: 41 41PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET

Yes18 T: 40 40BULMER B EE 66687 VET
Yes19 T: 33 33CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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